Pricing bulletin for CASPM
Beechcraft Hawker 850XP and 900XP

Pricing valid from January 2022 through December 2022

SIMPLY THE BEST KEY BENEFITS

» No pre-inspection or buy-in fees

S O |_ U T | O N » Immediate contract coverage

» Dedicated customer support

CASP®™ | CASP ELITE » Worldwide asset inventory
» No usage penalties

When it comes to the readiness of your With two levels of service, our CASP

aircraft, don’t leave things to chance. solutions provide superior customer

Our Collins Avionics Service Program support, budget predictability and

(CASPSM) gives you a simple way to cover consistent aircraft availability. It's no

all the Collins Aerospace avionics and wonder that 90 percent of CASP customers

cabin electronics on board your aircraft. renew. Don’t miss a thing with CASP.
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TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE AT ANNUAL

Pricing bulletin for CASP™ | Beechcraft Hawker 850XP and 900XP

BT

MINIMUM FLIGHT HOURS St SeliZer
Pro Line 21™ avionics/Airshow®/CMS (per?lilzt?‘our) (periigiour)
Minimum annual flight hours 250 hours 250 hours
No-charge exchange/rental/repairs Unlimited Unlimited
Reliability service bulletins v v
Order-to-ship time 24 hours 4 hours
Free U.S. overnight shipping v v
Free international shipping (up to $600) v v
No-fault-found allowance 5 10
No-charge troubleshooters/returns v v
Removal and refit labor v v
RVSM recertification labor (5 hours) v v
FMC/MDC battery replacements v v
Troubleshooting labor (10 hours/3 events) v
Contract length 1, 3 years 1, 3 years

COMMON FAILURES

Equipment description Equipment type 2022 list exchange price

WXR antenna

TCAS computer

PFD Liquid crystal display (LCD)
Air data computer

FMS computer

Transponder

Nav receiver

Autopilot servo

VHF transceiver

Autopilot panel
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RTA-858
TTR-4000
AFD-3010
ADC-3000
FMC-6000
TDR-94D
NAV-4000
SV0-3000
VHF-4000

FGP-3000

All logos, trademarks or service marks used herein are the property of their respective owners.

$37,624
$37,616
$34,860
$25,068
$19,784
$14,484
$13,744
$12,676
$10,824

$9,864

ANNUAL CASP ELITE BENEFITS

= $5,000 discount on aftermarket product
or STC purchases

* 5% discount on exchange upgrades

» 10% discount on modifications
and upgrades performed at Collins
service center

A2 Collins ‘ AUTHORIZED
Aerospace DEALER
Contact:
EXECUJET
MRO SERVICES

A Dassault Aviation Company

Des Miles
Group Sales Director

T: +971 4 601 6300
des.miles@execujet-mro.com

www.execujet-mro.com

ASK US ABOUT OUR:

 Eligible aircraft discounts
» Fleet programs
« Contract transferability

READY TO ENROLL?

Contact a CASP representative at
casp@collins.com or 800.713.7693
(outside U.S.: +1.319.295.4361).

Download the CASP mobile app
on Google Play™ or the Apple
App Store®.

Specifications subject to change without notice.
Some exclusions may apply.
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